
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL PUBLIC

Size of Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly
Size of Meter Service Line Allowance Minimum Allowance Minimum Minimum

(Inches) (Inches) (Gallons) Charges (Gallons) Charges Charges

5/8 3/4 2,000 $28.00 6,000 $88.22 2,000 $28.00

3/4 3/4 6,000 $84.00 6,000 $88.22 6,000 $84.00

1 1 6,000 $84.00 6,000 $88.22 6,000 $84.00

1-1/2 1-1/2 70,000 $980.00 70,000 $1,029.30 8,000 $112.04

2 2 100,000 $1,400.04 100,000 $1,470.42 80,000 $1,120.32

3 3 115,000 $1,610.46 115,000 $1,691.68 90,000 $1,260.36

4 4 145,000 $2,030.56 145,000 $2,132.80 100,000 $1,400.40

6 6 170,000 $2,380.66 170,000 $2,499.70 120,000 $1,680.48

8 8 200,000 $2,800.78 200,000 $2,940.82 140,000 $1,960.54

For the First 2,000 Gallons per Month $14.00 $12.00

For the Next 18,000 Gallons per Month $7.50 $6.42

For the Next 130,000 Gallons per Month $5.96 $5.10

For the Next 850,000 Gallons per Month $3.64 $3.12

For all over 1,000,000 Gallons per Month $3.36 $2.88
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